Ardo Veldloop

Org. Flac Izegem - Roeselare

Zo 3 maart 2019

Ben 11 Dames 955m Uur:03:16

Ben Meisjes

1

QO J oy Uk W

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

2622
1738
2331
989
2596
2219
2110
2240
1739
1414
9998
9997
1116
1904
1532
1740
65
521
1906
722

De Witte Noor
D'Heedene Maud
Gotelaere Beau
Vlerick Josephine
Deseure Elena
Bonte Naomi
Melsens Josephine
Lagatie Billie
Degros Enora
Lachat Ella
deweerdt inoa
DERUYCK SANNE
Dequidt Wieze
Willaert Lore
Samyn Martha
Delvoye Talle
Delabie Anaé
Verhaeghe Irene®
Standaert Nelle

Ribeiro De Souza Maeline

Ben 10 Dames 955m Uur:13:40

Ben meisjes

1

O Joy Ok W

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

1902
1757
1229
2810
1993
2123
1952
1760
1992
1500
1903
2307
1279
1767
2154
1394

Dedrie Mila
Haspeslagh Laure
Vervaeke Mila
Deveughele Bente
Braem Amber
Depoortere Anna
Priem Nina
Verbeke Emma
Denys Mirre
Desplentere Amber
Tijtgat Anna
Huyghebaert Imke
Hooreweghe Marie
Beuselinck Lise
Stragier Nona
Vanwildemeersch Yana

Ben 11 Heren 955m Uur:13:40
Benjamins jongens

1

O 0 J o U W

7313
7805
7547
7559
8602
7241
8479
7609
8187

Ingouf Yander
Creytens Rube
Soonekindt Matéo
Vereecke Lars
Gadeyne Felix
Sabbe Edward

Van de Weghe Thor
Geldhof Maxime
Buyse Thiaro

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

AVR
FLAC
AVMO
HCO
FLAC
HAC
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
KKS
NA
STAX
FLAC
FLAC
KKS
FLAC
JSMC
EAH
AVMO
JSMC

FLAC
HCO
AVR
FLAC
FLAC
HAC
FLAC
AVMO
HAC
HAC
FLAC
FLAC
HALE
HALE
FLAC
AVR

MACW
AVMO
HCO
HAC
FLAC
HALE
FLAC
KKS
AVR

4'08
4'16
4'20
4'28
4'28
4'32
4'33
4'38
4'41
4'44
4'45
447
4'50
5'09
5'12
5'16
5'25
5'28
5'35
6'12

3'59
4'02
4'09
4'15
4'22
4'22
4'23
4'27
4'38
4'42
4'45
4'57
5'04
5'06
5'19
5'52

3'54
4'01
4'03
4'07
4'08
4'10
4'14
4'16
4'16



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

8112
7495
7633
8700
7002
7955
9996
7730
7287
7843
7847
7001
8711
9395
8821
8065
9081
7387
8062
7743
8111
8074
8075
7493
7632
7119
7116
7502
7995
9923
9924
8060
8068

Naert Ilian
Bogaert Léon
Verstraete Finn
Kinyanjui Mats
Verleyen Tibe
Nefors Vic

Devos Jarne
Brackx Stan
Lemahieu Bas
Allemeersch Robin
Degels Victor
Vanhuysse Xander
Vanhoutte Serge
Goeminne Noud
D'Hondt Lowie
Harinck Guust
Nolf Frédéric
Anckaert Mathis
Devos Emile
Vanhauwaert Nolle
Geeraert Lowie
Stevens Pippe
Vandecasteele Sten
Lecomte Tijs
Braekeveldt Illias
Vandenberghe Ward
Monstrey Emile
Desseyn Darko
Dekaezemacker Joran
Guilleminot Axel
Moussa Isaac
Bataille Augustin
Vanoverbeke Loic

Ben 10 Heren 955m Uur:03:38

Benjamins jongens

7390
7239
8790
7198
7200
9920
7794
7217
7236
8554
8303
8215
7998
8820
7796
7793
8110
7981
7455
8735
9921
8184

Suffys Chase
Geys Henri

Samyn Leon
Hellin Tibo
Scheldeman Cas
Catrix Aron
Dumery Mauro
Carly Nout
Christiaens Leon
Dejaegher Thomas
Dekie Telmo

Van Parys Cas
Lemmens Tuur
D'Hondt Gertjan
Guillemyn Kamiel
Dumery Tristan
Geeraert Arthur
Vanneste Gilles
Hooreweghe Tijl
Vandoorn Fons
Guilleminot Arthur
Dupont Daan

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

HAC
AVMO
KKS
ABAV
AVR
FLAC
FLAC
KKS
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
AVR
FLAC
AZW
HAC
AZW
HCO
AVR
AZW
KKS
HAC
AZW
AZW
AVMO
KKS
HCO
HCO
AVR
FLAC
EAH
JSMC
AZW
AZW

AVR
HALE
FLAC
AZW
AZW
EAH
OB
FLAC
HALE
FLAC
AVMO
FLAC
FLAC
HAC
AVMO
OB
HAC
KKS
HALE
KKS
EAH
OB

4'18
4'19
4'20
4'20
4'23
4'24
4'27
4'27
4'32
4'33
4'35
4'37
4'41
4'41
4'43
4'44
447
4'48
4'49
4'49
4'51
4'53
4'55
4'55
4'56
4'57
4'58
4'59
5'07
5'11
5'20
5'32

3'43
3'45
3'48
3'51
3'53
3'54
3'57
3'58
4'00
4'00
4'01
4'07
4'08
4'08
4'09
4'09
4'10
4'11
4'11
4'12
4'13
4'16



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

7707
7003
7993
7203
8364
1726
8684
72775
7962
8822
9922

Stragier Arno
Wackenier Lomme
D'Heedene Briek
Van de Putte Lennert
Standaert Luca
Hoste Senne

Kimpe Jonas
Neuville Guillaume
Vandewalle Stan
Allary Ward
Declercqg Antoine

Pup 09 Dames 1225m Uur:03:58

Pupillen meisjes

1

O J oUW

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

5835
5331
5040
3560
5239
4851
4910
4764
5775
5805
5366
4856
4800
4658
5189
5987
4996
6116
4503
6025
3875
3327
4507
4979

Van Hollebeke Fran
Bevernaegie Victoria
Cauwels Maluenn
Deldalle Lou
Impens Alys
Delaere Floor

Van Mulders Oona
Timperman Elena
Beauprez Hanne
Degrande Jitske
Verdonck Riet
Maertens Lotte

Van Mossevelde Elodie
Diallo Emma

Van de Walle Bélem
De Maet Eline
Deleu Viona

Criel Nona

Cham Axelle
Despiere Delphine
Verhaeghe Anna’
Calesse Clara®
Nange Délia
Lecomte Emmie

Pup 08 Dames 1225m Uur:13:40

Pupillen meisjes

1

O Jo Ok W

Nej

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

5327
4986
4759
4533
5038
6414
3328
5715
5467
5193
5850
5448
5188
4802
5508
4985
4988

Lietaert Lieke
Laleman Dieuwke
Schier Isa

Ornelis Anna
Walraet Elena
Panckoucke Vihara
Fonseca Lise
Mortele Jietse
Claus Jorun

Luyckx Zita
Depoortere Juliette
Dejonckheere Fleur
Brouckaert Emma
Cailliau Marie
Demasure Renske
Bogaert Leonie

De Wielemaeker Qiélle

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

KKS
AVR
FLAC
AZW
FLAC
HAC
FLAC
FLAC
HAC
HAC
JSMC

FLAC
HCO
HAC
EAH
KAAG
OB
DEIN
FLAC
MACW
FLAC
FLAC
OB
MACW
AZW
HAC
MACW
AVR
RIEM
AVR
FLAC
EAH
JSMC
ACKO
AVMO

FLAC
AVMO
FLAC
ACME
HAC
MACW
JSMC
HAC
AVMO
HAC
HAC
FLAC
HAC
MACW
AZW
AVMO
AVMO

4'19
4'20
4'21
4'22
4'24
4'25
4'27
4'28
4'36
4'39
5'20

4'50
4'53
4'58
5'01
5'01
5'04
5'13
5'24
5'25
5'26
5'27
5'27
5'28
5'35
5'36
5'40
5'44
5'45
5'50
6'02
6'10
6'13
6'17
6'18

4'36
4'40
4'45
4'50
4'52
4'54
4'58
5'06
5'08
5'09
5'15
5'16
5'19
5'21
5'38
5'48
5'54



18

4741

Dequidt Stien

Pup 09 Heren 1225m Uur:13:53

Pupillen jongens

1062
668
137
817
831
1747
113
1397
1541
1967
1776
1393
146
280
4286
320
3337
242
1048
696
1256
1286
1752
431
1614
2096
1115
1501
1756
243
1500
223

Debussche Niel
Van Damme Odinn
Damman Roel

Van de Walle Robin
Robaey Jason

Lema Joah
Oosterlinck Dries
Bogaert Mano

Van de Weghe Jarl
Feys Andres
Vandoorn Ferre
Banckaert Mats
Vandenberghe Daan
Vandepoele Maxim
Donche Malo
Ponseele Jasper
Six Noé®

Vroman Luiz
Haerinck Xander
Verlinde Viktor
Buyse Zias
Willaert Daan
Taveirne Joren
Driessens Mathias
De Buck Eli
D'hooghe Luka
Sinnaeve Elias
Bouton Ibe

De Prest Milan
Vroman Nand
Allemeersch Wieland
Devos Sébastien

Pup 08 Heren 1225m Uur:04:11

Pupillen jongens

1

O J oy O W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

240
1285
1391
2100
710
1974
1104
2641
209
1346
911
2192
1749
2252
1108
1101
1
1751
691

Vanoverbeke Seppe
Tijtgat Elias
Debruyne Warre
Uyttenhove Matteo
Lachat Thibaut
Genoe Alexander
Deraedt Henri
Desimpelaere Martin
Vanderiviere Staf
Dekie Tiago
Creytens Iben
Seynaeve Henri
Faict Lennert

Van Damme Lowie
Lemmens Niel
Dekaezemacker Jonas
Lagrou Ewoud
Steeland Maxim
Duthoo Wietse

08

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

08
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

FLAC

FLAC
VITA
HCO
HAC
HAC
ABAV
KAAG
ASVO
FLAC
AVMO
KKS
FLAC
HCO
HALE
JSMC
FLAC
JSMC
AZW
FLAC
KKS
AVR
FLAC
ABAV
OB
FLAC
KKS
FLAC
FLAC
ABAV
AZW
FLAC
AZW

AZW

FLAC
FLAC
ABAV
KKS

FLAC
FLAC
JSMC
AVR

AVMO
AVMO
FLAC
ABAV
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
AVR

ABAV
KKS

4'39
4'44
4'46
4'50
4'54
4'56
4'57
5'03
5'07
5'11
5'14
5'17
5'20
5'22
5'26
5'28
5'31
5'32
5'32
5'33
5'34
5'37
5'39
4'39
5'42
5'44
5"'47
5'55
5'57
6'04
6'05
6'18

4'31
4'35
4'40
4'42
4743
4749
4749
4'50
4'50
4'52
4'53
4'53
4'54
4'55
4'55
4'56
4'57
4'58
5'03



20 1102

21 1755
22 848
23 467
24 418
25 3222
26 4

27 2642
28 690
29 3

30 1098
31 2002
32 1754
33 1193
34 774
35 2290

Dekindt Elias
Zarghami Siebe

Van den Berghe Jordy
Roelens Amani
Vanneste Pepijn
Debels Sammy°
Verleyen Kobe
Beauvillain Antoyne
Duthoo Warre
Vanhuysse Elias
D'Heedene Ferre
Vandromme Moris
Vyncke Rune
Delcroix Joran
Huughe Yfiesta
Deveughele Barend

Min 07 Dames 2050m Uur:04:20

Miniemen meisjes

1 8634
2 8308
3 8684
4 9247
5 8299
6 9999
7 9252
8 6925
9 9239
10 9241
11 8839
12 6926
13 9078
14 8118
15 8124
16 8527
17 8113
18 8147
19 8653
20 8747
21 9250
22 9228
23 6930
24 7032

Schollaert Shanaya Esther
Van Mulders Auke
Verdonck Stien

Lema Yaelle

De Craemer Ella
Deraedt Josephine
Vankeirsbilck Marie
Lenaerts Siriane
Adriaens Maud
Geirnaert Anna
Ameloot Farah
Favret Elyne
Coudeville Maud

De Backer Louise
Diallo Mariama
Inghelbrecht Pauline
Aelterman Amber
Vermeulen Zita
Deroo Marylise
Desmedt Julie
Despiere Deborah
Ameye Chloé

Rixhon Zélie
Debrabandere Lilou

Min 06 Dames 2050m Uur:14:58

Miniemen meisjes

1 8556
2 8957
3 9033
4 8824
5 7565
6 8123
7 9248
8 9992
9 8613
10 8657
11 6929
12 8639

De Soete Zoé
Tanghe Margot
Debecker Eline
Pattyn Maura
Dekimpe Lisandre
Dewaele Helena
Lauwerijs Jitse
Vanfrachem Sequaia
De Bruycker Norah
Lietaert Bliss
Fonseca Elsa
Kinyanjui Jana

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

FLAC
ABAV
HALE
AVR
OB
EAH
AVR
JSMC
KKS
AVR
FLAC
HAC
ABAV
FLAC
AVR
FLAC

OB
DEIN
FLAC
ABAV
OB
FLAC
FLAC
JSMC
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
JSMC
FLAC
AZW
AZW
HAC
AZW
AZW
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
AVMO
JSMC
JSMC

KAAG
AVMO
MACW
KKS
EAH
AZW
ABAV
na
HAC
FLAC
JSMC
OB

5'06
5'10
5'14
5'15
5'16
5'18
5'18
5'19
5'20
5'22
5'26
5'28
5'30
5'32
5'33
6'00

8'19
8'26
8'41
8'47
8'57
9'00
9'01
9'02
9'03
9'03
9'04
9'04
9'07
9'09
9'17
9'49
10'15
10'25
10'36
1041
10'52
11'25
11'54
12'35

8'1l1
8'14
8'20
8'31
8'41
8'50
8'59
9'00
9'01
9'02
9'03
9'05



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

8728
8557
8140
8220
8605
8885
9199
7131
7954
9249

Adriaens Jolien
T'Jampens Marte
Van De Putte Marte
Timperman Janica
Declerck Emme
Dheedene Michelle
Depraetere Ella
Leclercqg Elia
Stragier Joke
Maveau Louise

Min 07 Heren 2050m Uur:04:26

Miniemen jongens

1

QO J oy Uk W

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

6009
6122
5233
4729
4818
4155
4068
4366
5095
3902
4507
5340
4210
4720
5056
4802
4344
4759
4715
4167

Nange Gabriel
Bossut Hugo
Debecker Thibaut
Debussche Tijs
Dedecker Achiel

Van Acker Staf

De Graeve Remi

De Buck Victor
Melsens Oscar
Lagrou Jonas

Boghe Ilian

Samyn Victor

De Visch Noah

Van den Bulcke Wannes
Depuydt Stef
Vandenbogaerde Lars
Hooreweghe Lars
Dekaezemacker Jarne
Haerinck Jaron
Timperman Thibo

Min 06 Heren 2050m Uur:16:31

Miniemen jongens

1

O 0 J oy U b W

4961
4667
4365
4662
5220
4482
3904
4758
4202

Verledens Miro
Laenens Tiemen

De Brabandere Mats
Adriaensen Thomas
Vancanneyt Gust
Verstraete Brent

Lezy Rune

Degros Miro

Van Mossevelde Arthur

Cad 05+04 Dames 2310m Uur:04:45

cadetten meisjes

1

O oo Joy 0l Wi

1524
1352
1538
1110
2175
1634
1167
1637
2134
1576

Van Tieghem Stien
Debal Michelle

Van De Walle Julie
Van Assche Amélie
Christiaens Axelle
Ornelis Julie
Neuville Josephine
Desmet Febe
Angillis Maud
Callens Hanne

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

04
04
04
05
04
05
05
05
04
05

FLAC
KAAG
AZW
FLAC
HAC
FLAC
FLAC
EAH
AVR
ABAV

WS
EAH
MACW
FLAC
AVMO
HCO
AZW
AVMO
FLAC
AVR
DCLA
FLAC
MACW
FLAC
FLAC
AZW
HALE
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC

FLAC
HCO
AVMO
HCO
FLAC
KKS
AVR
FLAC
MACW

OB
KKS
ASVO
AZW
AZW
RIEM
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
AVMO

9'06
9'13
9'1l6
9'17
9'19
9'26
9'28
9'30
9'58
10'23

7'57
7'59
8'04
8'07
8'10
8'1l1l
8'20
8'37
8'41
8'44
8'48
8'52
8'56
9'01
9'03
9'08
9'28
9'39
9'51
10'45

749
7'57
8'03
8'06
8'19
8'23
8'44
8'55
9'01

8'56
9'01
9'19
9'22
9'32
9'34
9'37
9'38
9'45
9'52



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

1001
2135
2032
1760
1371
1297
1166
1525
1531

Cham Gaelle
Angillis Merel
Hoorelbeke Febe
Deroo Laurien
Laureyn Charlotte
De Saedeleer Dina
Lejeune Frauke

Van Tieghem Soetkin
Decrock Anouk

Cad 05+04 Heren 2580m Uur:05:00

cadetten jongens

Y

879
938
1368
1311
985
1637
801
1367
1214
1184
933
1326
910
848
1048
126
753
1047
1252
752
1091
270
866
1638
9995
991
1699
1696
1303
9993
1413
1325

Sch 03+02 Dames
scholieren meisjes

1

= O 0o Jo U Wi

= o

3608
3313
3438
3592
3346
3324
3319
3574
3514
3892
3437

Dewulf Maarten
Logier Wout
Dedecker Victor
Gevaert Tristan
Wildemeersch Briek
Lema Jesse
Oosterlinck Niels
Dedecker Léon

Van Eenoo Balder
T'Jampens Jelle
Vandenbussche Jarne
Verdonck Elias
Schier Wout
Speeleveld Cédric
Van Wassenhove Jitse
Deldalle Clement®
Vermote Gillian
Quintyn Senne

Deleu Heiki

Lagrou Jeroen

Deroo Kobe

Callens Pierre-Yves
Deberdt Zion

Maveau Lennert
Debossche Wout
Vandecasteele Laurel
Deprez Guust
Vanhoutte Guillaume
De Witte Maarten
Vanfrachem Presley
Bridelance Andres
Vandenbroucke Remy

2580m Uur:05:07

Voet Julie

Breye Rune

Van Den Bussche Marie
Deleu Femke

De Ruyter Jana
Wastijn Chiara

Vander Cruyssen Heike
Ryckier Amber

Tieter Ellis
Vandendriessche Indra
Van Den Bussche Johanna

05
04
04
05
04
05
05
05
04

05
04
04
04
04
05
04
04
05
04
04
04
05
04
04
04
05
04
05
05
05
04
04
04
05
05
05
04
05
05
05
05

03
03
03
02
02
03
03
03
02
03
02

AVR
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
AVR
RIEM
FLAC
OB
FLAC

AVR
MACW
AVMO
HAC
OB
ABAV
KAAG
AVMO
HAC
KAAG
MACW
FLAC
FLAC
AZW
HALE
EAH
AVR
HALE
FLAC
AVR
HAC
EAH
FLAC
ABAV
na
OB
FLAC
FLAC
FLAC
NA
FLAC
FLAC

FLAC
AZW
STAX
FLAC
KAAG
AZW
AZW
OB
VS
AZW
STAX

10'13
10'18
10'22
10'29
10'37
10'45
10'55
11'10
1142

8'54
9'04
9'10
9'11
9'15
9'17
9'18
9'20
9'25
9'29
9'34
9'41
9'52
10'03
10'08
10'12
10'12
10'15
10'16
10'19
10'28
10'33
1046
10'55
11'01
11'05
11'10
11'14
11'25
11'45
11'54
11'54

9'40

10'04
10'07
10'17
10'21
10'23
10'25
10'27
10'28
10'31
10'39



12
13
14
15

3266
3634
3772
3883

Dhondt Amber
Vandamme Fleur
Keersse Silke
Verzelen Axelle

Sch 03+02 Heren 3935m Uur:05:23
scholieren jongens

1

O J oUW

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

2811
2812
3238
3262
2841
3398
3189
2751
3400
3442
3163
2867
2828
3396
3399
3105
3162

Demeestere Robin
Douterlungne Arnoud
Lemey Rune

Nollet Rune

Dewulf Thomas

Tanghe Mattis
Callens Robbe
Depotter Robbe
Laureys Bernard
Vanhoutte Bjorn
Vanspranghe Jonathan
Simoen Gilles
Vanryckeghem Noah
Seys Maarten

Thieren Bram

Cottens Gaulthier
Vancompernolle Jordy

AC Heren 2580m Uur:05:41
Korte cross heren

O Joy U W N

S I R I R R N e e e e e s
O JOHUE WNROWWWIoU ™ WN R O

2309
2597
3021
6163
2313
2594
504

3048
5409
5260
5619
5255
9994
2522
2438
3291
2282
2243
5432
6805
6183
2349
3354
6565
5254
5366
2258
6828

Outtier Lukas

De Backer Gerben
Slachmuylders Niels
Degraeve Carl
Vandenbon Simon
De Waele Jarne
Dewulf Thibo
Dhondt Daan
Deschodt Bert
Vanderiviere Steven
De Zutter Paul
Lezy Bart
Wackenier Tom

Van Damme Stijn
Braem Glen
Verstraeten Jordi
Maenhout Jens
Roobroeck Jasper
Brulez Kurt
Depraetere Koen
Pauwelyn Joost
Maréchal David
Huysman Ruben
Outtier Laurens
Vermote Didier
Hintjes Kurt
Valcke Bjorn
Ovaere Piet

Sen
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Sen
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AVR
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AVR
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OB
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AVR
MACW
FLAC
AZW

11'09
11'14
11'17
11'21

13'28
13'35
13'54
14'02
14'22
14'31
14'48
14'51
14'55
15'19
15'36
15'39
16'04
16'16
16'25
16'32
16'34

8'l6
8'17
8'20
8'21
8'27
8'35
8'37
8'41
8'49
8'55
8'58
9'00
9'04
9'11
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9'14
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9'16
9'24
9'29
9'39
9'41
9'58
10'06
10'12
11'35
11'55
13'26



Jun Dames 5290m Uur:06:05
Juniors dames

1 716 Dekeyser Lynn 00 FLAC 21'03
2 402 Montaigne Jani 01 AVR 21'45
3 452 Maenhout Marlies 00 HALE 22'28
4 600 Deleu Ilke 00 FLAC 22'39
5 667 Pauwelyn Jade 01 FLAC 23'00

Sen Dames 5290m Uur:06:10
Seniors dames

1 1840 Pieters Evy 87 AVR 20'17
2 2350 Vens Saskia 88 AVR 20'28
3 4317 Serroen Bianca Mas 81 DEIN 20'43
4 1779 Tjeerdsma Mariskax* 92 LEBB 20'58
5 1883 Vandevyvere Michele 93 KAAG 21'09
6 3933 Logghe Eva Mas 82 OB 21'18
7 1553 Goossens Lien 99 AVR 21'39
8 1731 Van De Putte Axelle 99 STAX 21'58
9 2228 Crois Tessa 95 KAAG 23'03
10 3776 Van Hoorebeke Nathalie Mas 78 RIEM 23'41
11 3955 Vandermarliere Liesbet Mas 79 FLAC 24'37
12 4003 Depypere Petra Mas 71 AVMO 24'41
13 4306 Vervaecke Connie Mas 69 ABAV 25'04
14 2250 De Wit Leen 89 STAX 25'24

Jun Heren 6645m Uur:06:28
Juniors Heren

1 452 Hoornaert Mathias 00 AVR 23'04
2 753 Vanhoutteghem Juul 01 AZW 23'38
3 517 Lejeune Jens 01 FLAC 24'14
4 664 Verhelst Jens-Magnus 01 AVMO 24'49
5 738 Declercq Alex 01 FLAC 25'09

Sen Heren 8270m Uur:07:19
Seniors Heren

1 2928 Goethals Benoit 91 ACBR 28'02
2 2961 Goudeseune Jonathan 98 FLAC 28'14
3 2353 Vynck Stein 84 OB 28'54
4 2475 Maricau Florens 96 KKS 29'22
5 2283 Maenhout Yorich 98 HALE 29'59
6 2717 Vandamme Thomas 98 FLAC 30'09
7 2260 Moerman Karel 85 MACW 30'12
8 2704 Brysbaert Kevin 90 FLAC 30'38
9 5906 De Blauwe Serge Mas 69 HAC 30'49
10 6772 Dewaele Joost Mas 74 KKS 30'59
11 2187 Vandeneede Jean-Baptist 93 KAAG 31'12
12 2368 Depoortere Stijn 89 AVR 31'22
13 2902 Robbens Frederik 93 KAAG 31'29
14 2246 Van Braeckel Jeroen 99 AZW 31'58
15 7179 Roobroek Bart Mas 65 DEIN 32'22
16 6814 Vandenbussche Steven Mas 74 MACW 33'10
17 2879 Robbens Dieter 97 ASVO 34'01
18 5621 Delaere Guy Mas 80 OB 34'39

19 7205 Vander Meiren Stefaan Mas 62 FLAC 45'46



Wedstrijd statistieken van meeting:19122

Datum:3-3-2019
Locatie:Ardo - Wezestraat 61
Extra info:

# proeven:21

# prestaties:449
# atleten:449

# klubs:29

Ben Pup Min
Dames 36 43 46
Heren 75 66 29
Totaal 111 109 75
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Mas Totaal
6 178
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